
351131.06 r08 2021-02 PC VH4_65_80
09 02 2022

3-7 1

VH4.65    VH4.80 Zeewaterpomp bevestiging Seawaterpump fastening

pos. qty part benaming description

1 1 STM4520 Steun Support

2 3 STM1019 Gegolfde veerring M8 Wave spring washer M8

3 1 STM4517 Inbusbout M8x100 Allen screw M8x100

4 1 STM3749 Ring M8 Washer M8

5 1 STM6121 Bout M8x110 Bolt M8x110

6 1 STM8126 Bout M8x90 Bolt M8x90

7 4 STM9744 Tapeind M8x25 Stud M8x25

8 1 STM4521 V-snaarschijf V-belt

9 4 STM1019 Gegolfde veerring M8 Wave spring washer M8

10 4 STM2005 Moer M8 Nut M8

11 4 STM1606 Gegolfde veerring M7 Wave spring washer M7

12 4 STM7003 Bout M7x20 Bolt M7x20

13 1 STM4522 Zeewaterpomp full cam Seawater pump full cam

14 2 STM3005 Slangklem 32-44 Hose clamp 32-44

15 1 STM4626 Slang van zeewaterpomp naar oliekoeler Hose rawwaterpump to oilcooler

16 1 STM4523 V-snaar 10x780 V-belt 10x780

17 2 HCS25 Slangklem 25-40 Hose clamp 25-40

18 1 STM4671 Slang (<- 03-03) Hose (<- 03-03)

19 1 STM4672 Verloop 28,5-25 (<- 03-03) Adapter 28,5-25 (<- 03-03)

20 1 STM4674 Slang (03-03 ->) Hose (03-03 ->)

21 1 STM4675 Pijp ø 25 (03-03 ->) Pipe ø 25 (03-03 ->)

25

24

12 11

13

17
20

14 15

14

32
1

16

8

7

9 10

6

(dw 85)

(dw 64)

17

21

18
17

19


